Boys Tennis Fixtures

WEEK 1.

Weds 15t April

Junior I Kilkenny L Away 1.30pm
Tues 215t April

Senior High School L Rathgar TC 12.30pm
Weds 22nd April

Minor [ Sandford L H 2pm
Junior I Belvedere L H 2pm

Friday 24t April

Junior I St Gerards L A 3pm



WEEK 3

Mon 27t April

Junior I1 Wesley
Minor II Wesley

Minor I CUS

Tues 28th April

Minor II High Sch

Weds 29th April

Junior I1 Dublin Oak

Minor I St Michaels
Senior I CUS

Fri 1st May

Junior I Terenure

Tuesday 6th May

Minor | Gonzaga Il

Weds 6th May

Minor II Clongowes

Bective TC

Rathgar TC

Westwood TC

12.30pm

2.30pm
2.15pm

1.45pm

3.30pm

1.30pm

2.15pm



WEEK 5

Semi Finals Week.

WEEK 6

Mon 18th May

Minor Div 2 Final

Tues 20th May

Junior Div 2 Final

Weds 21st May

Senior Div 2 Final

Thurs 221 May

Junior Div 2 Final

Minor Div 3 Final

Castleknock LTC

Templeogue LTC

Fitzwilliam LTC

Landsdowne LTC

Landsdowne LTC

1.30pm

1pm

2pm

1.30pm

1.30pm



