Boys Tennis Fixtures

WEEK 1.

Weds	15 th	<u>April</u>

Junior I Kilkenny L Away 1.30pm

WEEK 2

Tues 21st April

Senior High School L Rathgar TC 12.30pm

Weds 22nd April

Minor I Sandford L H 2pm

Junior I Belvedere L H 2pm

Friday 24th April

Junior I St Gerards L A 3pm

WEEK 3

|--|

Junior II	Wesley	L	Н	4pm
Minor II	Wesley	L	Н	4pm
Minor I	CUS	L	Bective TC	1pm

Tues 28th April

Minor II	High Sch	L	Rathgar TC	12.30pm
----------	----------	---	------------	---------

Weds 29th April

Junior II	Dublin Oak	L	Westwood TC	2.30pm
Minor I	St Michaels	L	Н	2.15pm
Senior I	CUS	L	Н	1.45pm

Fri 1st May

Junior l	Terenure	L	H 3.30pm
----------	----------	---	----------

WEEK 4

Tuesday 6th May

Minor I	Gonzaga II	L	A	1.30pm
---------	------------	---	---	--------

Weds 6th May

Minor I	I C	longowes	1	ا	H 2	15	pr	n
---------	-----	----------	---	---	-----	----	----	---

WEEK 5

Semi Finals Week.

WEEK 6

Mon 18th May

Minor Div 2 Final	Castleknock LTC	1.30pm
-------------------	-----------------	--------

Tues 20th May

lunior Div 2 Final	Templeogue LTC	1pm

Weds 21st May

Senior Div 2 Final	Fitzwilliam LTC	2pm

Thurs 22nd May

Junior Div 2 Final	Landsdowne LTC	1.30pm
Minor Div 3 Final	Landsdowne LTC	1.30pm